2019
Ford

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1FT7W2BT2KEC30497

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
and Height Adjusters

- Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
And 2nd Row Airbags

- Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early
Low Fuel Warning, Programmable
Sound Chimes and Beltminder
w/Audio Mute

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Trip Computer

- Driver Information Center

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- llluminated Locking Glove Box
- Rear Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT
- Fixed Antenna
EXTERIOR

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop
Light

Super Duty F-250 SRW 4x4 XLT 4dr Crew Cab 6.8 ft. SB Pickup

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Aluminum Panels

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

- Clearcoat Paint

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist and Hill Hold Control

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Front Suspension w/Coil Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- Firm Suspension

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- HD Shock Absorbers

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive

- Electronic Transfer Case

- 50-State Emissions System

- GVWR: 10,000 Ib Payload Package

MonroneyLabels.com

6.7L 4V OHV POWER STROKE V8 TURBO DIESEL B20

Ingot Silver (UX)
Medium Earth Gray

CITY MPG

TORQSHIFT-G 6-SPD AUTO W/SELECTSHIFT

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

$39,545.00

[99T] Engine: 6.7 L 4 V Ohv Power Stroke $9,120

V8 Turbo Diesel B20
[603A] Order Code 603 A

[X3H] Electronic Locking W/3.31 Axle
Ratio

[TDU] Tires: LT275/70 RX18 E Owl A/T (4)

[17X] FX4 Off Road Package
[17P] XLT Premium Package
[41H] Engine Block Heater

[41P] Transfer Case & Fuel Tank Skid
Plates

[54F] Powerscope Trailer Tow Mirrors
W/Heat

[43B] Fixed Rear Window W/Defrost
[18C] 6" Angular Chrome Step Bar
[21N] Voice Activated Navigation
[66S] Upfitter Switches (6)

[43C] 110 V/400 W Outlet
[62M] Adjustable Pedals
[160] 6.8 FT. Short Bed

[882] Cloth Luxury Captains Chairs
W/Console

[873] Rear CHMSL Camera
[76R] Reverse Sensing System
Original Shipping Charge

$0
$390

$290
$400
$3,025
$100
included

$280

$60
$695
$570
$165
$175
$120
$0
$945

$200
$295
$1,595

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$57,970.00

Driven Auto Sales

www.drivenautosales.net
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