Year: 2019 Make: Ford

Model: Super Duty F-250 SRW 4x4 XLT 4dr Crew Cab 6.8 ft. SB Pickup

VIN: 1FT7W2BT2KEC30497

Engine: 6.7L 4V OHV POWER STROKE V8 TURBO DIESEL B20 Transmission: TORQSHIFT-G 6-SPD AUTO W/SELECTSHIFT

Exterior: Ingot Silver (UX)
Interior: Medium Earth Gray

SAFETY

- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point and Height Adjusters
- · Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- · Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Trip Computer
- · Driver Information Center
- · Front And Rear Map Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Rear Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

· Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light

- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Front License Plate Bracket
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- \cdot 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control
- \cdot Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- · Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Auto Locking Hubs
- · Firm Suspension
- · Front Anti-Roll Bar
- · HD Shock Absorbers
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive
- $\cdot \ \mathsf{Electronic} \ \mathsf{Transfer} \ \mathsf{Case}$
- · 50-State Emissions System · GVWR: 10,000 lb Payload Package

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$39,545.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[99T] Engine: 6.7 L 4 V Ohv Power Stroke V8 Turbo Diesel B20	\$9,120
[603A] Order Code 603 A	\$0
[X3H] Electronic Locking W/3.31 Axle Ratio	\$390
[TDU] Tires: LT275/70 RX18 E Owl A/T (4)	\$290
[17X] FX4 Off Road Package	\$400
[17P] XLT Premium Package	\$3,025
[41H] Engine Block Heater	\$100
[41P] Transfer Case & Fuel Tank Skid Plates	included
[54F] Powerscope Trailer Tow Mirrors W/Heat	\$280
[43B] Fixed Rear Window W/Defrost	\$60
[18C] 6" Angular Chrome Step Bar	\$695
[21N] Voice Activated Navigation	\$570
[66S] Upfitter Switches (6)	\$165
[43C] 110 V/400 W Outlet	\$175
[62M] Adjustable Pedals	\$120
[160] 6.8 FT. Short Bed	\$0
[882] Cloth Luxury Captains Chairs W/Console	\$945
[873] Rear CHMSL Camera	\$200
[76R] Reverse Sensing System	\$295
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,595
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$57,970.00

Driven Auto Sales

www.drivenautosales.net